
Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability.  
All images, including features, finishes, furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.
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A-2B-B.1Type

Unit Number 

107, 207, 307, 407, 507, 607, 707, 806, 906, 
1007, 1107, 1207, 1307, 1407, 1707, 1807, 1907, 
2007, 2107, 2207, 2307

Unit Type Suite Area NIA SQM  |  SQFT

A-2B-B.1 118.11  |  1,271.32  

Balcony Area SQM  |  SQFT Total Area NSA SQM  |  SQFT

5.48  |  58.99 123.59  | 1,330.31 
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MASTER BEDROOM 
4.65m x 3.55m

MASTER 
BATHROOM 

2.10m x 3.50m

DRESSING 
1.90m x 3.15m

LAUNDRY

POWDER 
ROOM 

2.10m x 1.60m

ENTRANCE 
FOYER 

3.05m x 1.85m

BALCONY 
1.40m wide

BEDROOM 
4.65m x 3.30mBATHROOM 

2.90m x 1.80m

PASSAGE 
1.20m wide

KITCHEN 
3.00m x 3.25m

LIVING & DINING 
6.00m x 5.20mFR

DW

2-Bedroom


